Verlauf Vitalparameter
Course of vital signs

Name des Patienten, Geburtsdatum
Name of patient; date of birth

Anlage 7

Datum | Date

Krankheitstag | Day of Disease

Zeit | Time
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Temperatur | Temperature
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Bl Systolisch
utdruck Systolic
Blood
pressure Diasystolisch
Diasystolic

Stuhl | Faeces

Urin | Urine

Urinsticks
Nr. 22.05

Urinsticks
No. 22.05

Eiweil} | Protein

Zucker | Sugar

Blut | Blood

Bemerkungen | Remarks

Temperatur = F° oder C°
Stuhl =ja/nein

Puls = Anzahl der Herzschlage/ Minute

Urin = Menge in ml

Blutdruck = angegeben in mm Hg

Bei Urinpriifungen angegeben fiir Eiweil, Zucker und Blut:

Negativ oder positiv, bzw. feststellbar/ nicht feststellbar

Temperature =F° or C*
Faeces =yes/no
Blood plessure =in mm Hg measured

Pulse = number of heartbeats per minute

Urine =amount in m|

If urine tested record as appropriate for protein, sugar and blood:
Neg or Pos (not present/ present)

Puls
Pulse

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40



